Gulgong Pistol Club.
2021 NSW WA1500 State Titles
6th/7th/8th May

WA1500 Pistol

Pl.  No. WANo Name Rep

High Master

1 14 (4900) Brus, Peter Orange

2 13 (3147) Brus, Dean Orange
Master

1 4  (3584) Tumer, Wayne Blue Mnt

2 23 (5157) Stacey, Geoff CNPC

3 11 (5580) Taranto, Simon Gosford

4 8  (3547) Jones, Mamie Gulgong

5 12 (3562) Nosworthy, John PtMacq

6 10  (5578) Taranto, Marianne Gosford
Expert

1 25  (6693) Lofus, Hamison Tamworth

2 6  (6254) Bourrigaud, Stephane Bowral

3 24 (6232) Lofius, Rodney Tamworth

4 15  (4790) Sheppard, Roger Cessnock
Sharpshooter

1 20 (4032) Kolar, Jason Gulgong

2 2 (7090) Loebler, Rick Campbe

3 9 (3551) Kolar, Vic Blue Mnt
Marksman

=1 18  (7391) Dalton, Graeme Cumnock

Total Xs

1485 100
1441 63

1467 66
1448 70
1442 61
1439 62
1402 44
1263 38

1361 46
1322 34
1159 15

1356 44
1233 34

1343 25

Brian Johnson

NRC00403

240-22
239-18

238-18
237-14
235-14
237-16
237-11
235-15

236-17
235-12
226-10

192-3

216-11
148-9
223-13

230-4

178-14
180-13

178-11
177-8
179-14
175-7
174-10
165-3

171-2
162-3
172-3
167-5

172-7
172-4
168-2

160-3
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231-12
223-3

237-10
234-9
225-5
227-5
207-2
140- 0

219-2
184-2
204-2
140-0

175-0
180- 1
134- 1

213-1

Final Results

239-16
235-6

231-5
228-8
227-4
223-5
221-1
213-5

219-2
226-7
229-3
188- 1

232-7

213-5

213-3

185-3

597-36
564-23

583-22
57231
576-24
57729
563-20
510-15

557-17
554-22
491-16
472-6

561-19
520-15
484-11

555-14

OpenWPlus



Gulgong Pistol Club.
2021 NSW WA1500 State Titles
6th/7th/8th May

WA1500 Revolver

Pl.  No. WANo Name Rep Total Xs
High Master

1 14  (4900) Brus, Peter Orange 1488 102

2 11 (5580) Taranto, Simon Gosford 1474 74

3 8  (3547) Jones, Mamie Gulgong 1457 73

4 12 (3562) Nosworthy, John PtMacq 1456 81

5 13 (3147) Brus, Dean Orange 1455 75
Master

1 4  (3584) Tumer, Wayne Blue Mnt 1460 59

2 21  (4035) Williamson, Paul Dubbo 1446 63

3 23 (5157) Stacey, Geoff CNPC 1445 67

4 10  (5578) Taranto, Marianne Gosford 1415 43

5 6  (6254) Boumigaud, Stephane Bowral 1404 41

6 1 (6304) Mazar, Tom Bowral 1399 49
Expert

1 20 (4032) Kolar, Jason Gulgong 1429 52

2 25 (6693) Loftus, Harison Tamworth 1425 46

3 16  (5596) Jaeger, David Narrabri 1420 45
DNF 15  (4790) Sheppard, Roger Cessnock 646
Sharpshooter

1 9  (3551) Kolar, Vic Blue Mnt 1378 35

2 24  (6232) Loftus, Rodney Tamworth 132 34

3 17 (5784) Gardner, Robert Gunnedah 1310 29
DNF 2 (7090) Loebler, Rick Campbe 120
Marksman

*1 18  (7391) Dalton, Gracme Cumnock 1363 28

2 3 (7393) McBride, Troy Cumnock 1231 22

Brian Johnson
NRC00403
3 | € 2022

24023
237-18
239-17
236-14
239-20

237-13
238-15
239-16
229-7
233-12
232-12

239-13
234-16
237-14

178-8

236-11
234-11
235-12
120- 6

227-17
204-8

180-12
179-10
176-7
178-13
180-15

177-9
177-10
175-9
175-3
174-4
167-6

177-7
173-4
177-8
170-3

165-2
168-3
166-2

0-0

165-3
151-2

08-May-22 4:02 PM

233-10
233-9
232-7
226-5
220-2

232-6
217-3
24-4
215-8
202-2
24-4

217-2
225-1
218-3
146-0

199-2
182-2
186-0

0-0

202-2
158-3

Final Results

239-17
235-8
234-11
234-15
238-13

232-5
235-15
234-10
231-9
231-5
211-6

228-6
227-4
226-6
152-0

218-6
216- 1
197-1

0-0

206- 2
209- 1

59640
590-29
576-31
582-34
578-25

582-26
579-20
573-28
565-16
564-18
565-21

568-24
566-21
562-14

0-0

560-14
522-17
526-14

0-0

563-14
509- 8

OpenWPlus



Gulgong Pistol Club.
2021 NSW WA1500 State Titles

6th/7th/8th May

WA1500 Optical

Pl.  No. WANo Name Rep Total Xs 1
High Master

1 14 (4900) Brus, Peter Orange 1491 106  240-24

2 13 (3147) Brus, Dean Orange 1481 88 24023

3 11 (5580) Taranto, Simon Gosbrd 1477 87 23820

4 28 (3146) Drabsch, Tony Cumnock 1473 73 240-17

5 8  (3547) Jones, Mamie Gulgong 1445 85  206-18
Master

*] 21 (4035) Williamson, Paul Dubbo 1482 81  240-16

2 23 (5157) Stacey, Geoff CNPC 1462 69 23815

3 4 (3584) Tumer, Wayne Blue Mnt 1444 63 23811

4 22 (3546) Jones, Lindsay Gulgong 1438 69 23817

5 6  (6254) Bourrigaud, Stephane Bownal 142 53 23817
Expert

1 25  (6693) Loffus, Harrison Tamworth 1438 58  237-13

2 16  (5596) Jaeger, David Narrabri 1388 38  204-7

3 24 (6232) Lofus, Rodney Tamworth 1384 43 235413
Sharpshooter

*] 2 (7090) Loebler, Rick Campbe 1424 48  238-6
Marksman

*] 3 (7393) McBride, Troy Cumnock 1351 29  234-5

*) 18 (7391) Dalton, Graeme Cumnock 1340 23 197-3

Brian Johnson
NRC00403 g]
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180-15
180-15
176-9
176-7
179-10

180-11
179-9
175-8
178-10
174-6

177-11
174-8
168-3

176- 6

167-5
170-7

08-May-22 4:02 PM

239-13
230-3
236-11
230-6
234-8

234-9
229-7
211-1
225-4
219-4

216-7

218-4

198- 1

215-4

189- 1
215-1

Final Results

238-16
237-8
234-8
233-7
237-10

233-7
230-9
230-7
233-12
234-8

231-6

223-4

225-6

232-8

224-4
212-3

594-38
594-39
593-39
594-36
589-39

595-38
586-29
590-36
564-26
557-18

577-21
569-15
558-20

563-24

537-14
546-9

OpenWPlus



WAG60 Open

PL No. WA.No

High Master
1 14
2 13
3 11
4 12
5 8
6 28
Master
1 21
2 23
3 10
4 6
Expert
1 25
2 2
3 20
4 15
5 16
Sharpshooter
1 9
2 24
3 17
4 2
Marksman
1 3

(4900)
(147
(5580)
(3562)
(3547)
(3146)

(4035)
(5157)
(5578)
(6254)

(6693)
(3546)
(4032)
@790)
(5596)

(3551)
(6232)
(5784)
(7090)

(7393)

Gulgong Pistol Club.
2021 NSW WA1500 State Titles
6th/7th/8th May

Name

Brus, Peter
Brus, Dean
Taranto, Simon
Nosworthy, John
Jones, Mamie
Drabsch, Tony

Williamson, Paul
Stacey, Geoff

Taranto, Marianne

Bourmrigaud, Stephane

Loffus, Harrison
Jones, Lindsay
Kolar, Jason
Sheppard, Roger
Jaeger, David

Kolar, Vic
Loftus, Rodney
Gardner, Robert
Loebler, Rick

McBride, Troy

Gulgong
Cumnock

CNPC

Bowral

Tamworth
Gulgong
Gulgong
Cessnock

Blue Mnt
Tamworth
Gunnedah

Campbe

Cumnock

Brian Johnson
NRC00403
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Total

597
596
594
588
585
580

588
575
564
555

568
565
537
503
479

554
530
516
510

519

08-May-22 4:01 PM

49
38
24
27
21
28

29
25
15
21

24
16
15

13
11

19

12

Final Results

1 2
300-28 29721
30027  296-11
208-16  296-8
289-5 29922
298-15  287-6
287-19  293-9
30022  288-7
296-17  279-8
294-11 270-4
290-16  265-5
289-12  279-3
294-17  271-7
297-13  240-3
288-14  215-1
288-8 191-0
290-12  264-1
279-9  251-2
292-17  224-2
283-13  227-6
282-7  237-5

OpenWPlus



Gulgong Pistol Club.
2021 NSW WA1500 State Titles
6th/7th/8th May

WAG60 Distinguished Pistol

PL No.

High Master

1 13

2 14
Master

1 4

2 8

3 23

4 21
Expert

1 25

2 6

3 22

4 24
Sharpshooter

1 2
Marksman

1 18

2 3

WA.No

(3147)
(4900)

(3584)
(3547
(5157
(4035)

(6693)
(6254)
(3546)
(6232)

(7090)

(7391)
(7393)

Name

Brus, Dean
Brus, Peter

Tumer, Wayne
Jones, Mamie
Stacey, Geoff
Williamson, Paul

Loftus, Harrison
Bourrigaud, Stephane
Jones, Lindsay
Lofus, Rodney

Loebler, Rick

Dalton, Graeme
McBride, Troy

Blue Mnt
Gulgong

Tamworth
Bowral

Gulgong
Tamworth

Campbe

Cumnock
Cumnock

Brian Johnson
NRC00403

Total

582
526

575
574
567
559

542
523
522
495

37

499
476

08-May-22 4:03 PM

28
24

Final Results
1 2
294-19  288-9
23921  287-3
297-15  278-7
294-15  280-4
294-15  273-4
295-11  264-5
288-10 254-1
284-12  239-0
295-13  227-4
285-10 210-1
194-0 177-0
268-6  231-1
286-10  190-2

OpenWPlus



Gulgong Pistol Club.
2021 NSW WA1500 State Titles
6th/7th/8th May

WAG60 Distinguished Revolver

Pl.  No. WANo

High Master
1 14
2 8
3 12
4 13
Master
1 21
2 23
3 4
4 6
Expert
1 16
2 22
3 25
Sharpshooter
1 2
2 24
3 17
Marksman
1 18

(4900)
(3547)
(3562)
(147

(4035)
(5157)
(3584)
(6254)

(5596)
(3546)
(6693)

(7090)
6232)

(5784)

(7391)

Name

Brus, Peter
Jones, Mamie
Nosworthy, John
Brus, Dean

Williamson, Paul
Stacey, Geoff
Turmer, Wayne
Bourrigaud, Stephane

Jaeger, David
Jones, Lindsay
Lofius, Harrison

Loebler, Rick
Loftus, Rodney

Gardner, Robert

Dalton, Graeme

Blue Mnt

Narrabri
Gulgong
Tamworth

Tamworth

Cumnock

Brian Johnson
NRC00403

8 S 2022

Total

579
573

558

575
563
530
495

547

515

491

473
392

08-May-22 4:02 PM

18
12

11

18
20

Final Results

1 2
29925 280-6
296-14  277-3
291-14  275-4
273-14  285-4
293-11  282-7
290-11  273-1
254-17  276-5
284-8  211-3
290-13  257-5
289-15  251-5
264-2  251-2
278-6 213-0
285-12  188-0
268-0  124-1
279-7  225-2

OpenWPlus



6th/7th/8th May
WA48 Stock Semi Auto
PL No. WANo Name
High Master
1 14 (4900) Brus, Peter
2 13  (3147) Brus, Dean
Master
1 23 (5157) Stacey, Geoff
2 8 (3547) Jones, Mamie
3 21  (4035) Williamson, Paul
4 12 (3562) Nosworthy, John
Expert
1 22 (3546) Jones, Lindsay
2 6  (6254) Boumigaud, Stephane
3 25  (6693) Loftus, Harrison
4 24 (6232) Lofius, Rodney
Sharpshooter
1 2 (7090) Loebler, Rick

Gulgong Pistol Club.
2021 NSW WA1500 State Titles

Gulgong
Bowral
Tamworth
Tamworth

Campbe

Brian Johnson

NRC00403

R | 5 |22

4

Total

479
473

467
458
453

445
419

345

449

08-May-22 4:03 PM

37
28

24

13
21

13

14

11

Final Results

1 2
180-18  299-19
180-17  293-11
180-14  288-10
180-13  287-9
178-8  280-5
180-17  273-4
179-11  266-2
144-8  275-4
165-10 244-4
118-5  227-1
178-9  271-2

OpenWPlus



Gulgong Pistol Club.
2021 NSW WA1500 State Titles

6th/7th/8th May
WA48 Revolver 4
PL No. WANo Name
High Master
1 14  (4900) Brus, Peter
2 13 (3147) Brus, Dean
3 12 (3562) Nosworthy, John
4 8 (3547) Jones, Mamie
Master
1 4  (3584) Tumer, Wayne
2 23 (5157) Stacey, Geoff
3 21  (4035) Williamson, Paul
4 6  (6254) Bourrigaud, Stephane
Expert
1 22 (3546) Jones, Lindsay
2 16  (5596) Jaeger, David
3 15 (4790) Sheppard, Roger
4 25  (6693) Lofius, Harrison
DNS 20  (4032) Kolar, Jason
Sharpshooter
1 2 (7090) Loebler, Rick
2 17 (5784) Gardner, Robert
3 24  (6232) Loftus, Rodney
Marksman
1 3 (7393) McBride, Troy

Gulgong

Blue Mnt
CNPC

Bowral

Gulgong

Cessnock
Tamworth
Gulgong

Gunnedah
Tamworth

Cumnock

Brian Johnson
NRC00403

8 |35 | Zoz2

Total

476
469
467

463
461

451
430
403

430
383
329

08-May-22 4:03 PM

45
30
23

11

14

Final Results
1 2
180-18  300-27
180-17  296-13
180-14  289-9
180-13  287-9
180-16  288-10
180-15  283-7
179-16  282-4
174-8  270-6
178-10  286-8
178-8  273-2
170-3  260-4
120-9  283-5
0-0 0-0
176-9  254-5
177-6  206-2
118-8  211-3
174-7 2747

OpenWPlus



